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NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

DARK & STORMY

WHITE RUSSIAN

BRAMBLE

COSMOPOLITAN

GIN/VODKA MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

VESPER

MARGARITA

MOSCOW MULE

FRENCH 75

KIR ROYALE

PALOMA



signature

SPICED ELDERFLOWER DAIQURI

CHARLOTKA

COSMO BIANCO

FALLING EMBER

LIME GROVE

CALIENTE

CHERRY SOUR 2000

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER

RASPBERRY & PEACH SPRITZ

CRANBERRY & GINGER CRUSH

NO-IJTO

ROSEMARY & CITRUS SPLASH

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

COCKTA I L S

the shed

mocktails



sparkling & champagne

W I N E

the shed

PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY PIRANI £27.95 £6.00

btl glass

LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT 

BOLNEY ESTATE BUBBLY

LA CUVEE LAURENT-PERRIER

CUVEE ROSE LAURENT-PERRIER

£25.95 £5.00

£50.00 £9.00

£70.00 £12.50

£95.00 £18.50

A beautiful straw yellow with elegant perlage. Soft
notes of apple. Very easy drinking. (V) - Italy

Fresh and delicate on the nose with succulent fruit
aromas. An elegant well balanced fizz. (VG) -France

Light and simple vintage English sparkling.
Refreshing, charming elderflower notes with toasty
biscuit aromas.-England

Laurent-Perrier’s signature Champagne, La Cuvee is
delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit
and white flowers with lengthy finish. (VG) -France

This iconic rose Champagne has great depth and
freshness, with hints of fresh strawberries,
raspberries, and wild cherries. (VG) -France

BLANC DE BLANC - LAURENT PERRIER
100% Chardonnay this elegant fizz displays a
ripeness of fruit with light citrus notes, it has a
mineral character that develops as it evolves in the
glass-France

£145.00 £26.00



white

WINE

the shed

WRITER’S BLOCK CHENIN BLANC

SEEWINKEL GRUNER VELTLINER

BODEGAS UGALDE JOLASETA BLANCO
D.O.C RIOJA

A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe
fruits, pear, peach, & honeydew melon with a zesty
citrus finish. - South Africa.

A refreshing, well-balanced and delicate wine.
Floral and white stone fruit aromas, interwoven
with hints of citrus and white pepper.-Austria.

Brilliant, pale straw yellow colour with greenish
hues. Fruity, varietal bouquet. Lively, fresh
mouthfeel with good balance. (VG) - Spain.

btl 250ml 175ml

£22.95 £8.00 £6.25

PECORINO TERRE DI CHIETI DEGA
Floral notes with scents of lemon zest, pear and
freshly cut grass. On the palate it is fresh and savoury
with a slight buttery note. Expressive and well
balanced. (VG)- Italy.

£26.95 £9.50 £7.50

VIA ALTA SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA
A fresh, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with wonderful
aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes. 
-Chile.

£25.95 £9.00 £7.00

£27.95 £9.50 £7.50

£29.95 £10.25 £8.00



white

WINE

the shed

DOMAINE DE LA BAUME CHARDONNAY

WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC

VOUVRAY GUY SAGET

POUILLY FUME LES LOGERES DOMAIN
SAGET

A stunning synthesis of white peach, pear and citrus
fruition the nose that evolve into a full harmonious
palate of succulent stone fruit. - France.

Youthful and approachable with an intense fresh
gooseberry nose. The palate is dry and full of white
peach and passion fruit. -New Zealand.

From the Loire valley with an enticing nose and
notes of honey, melon, peach and apricot on the
palate. This Chenin Blanc is off-dry with
refreshing acidity. (VG) - France.

Delicate aromas of freshly cut grass and blackcurrant
leaf follow through to a crisp, dry and refreshing
palate of citrus flavours and green apple. (VG) -
France.

btl 250ml 175ml

£31.95 £11.00 £8.50

£33.95 £11.50 £9.00

£36.00 £12.50 £9.75

£50.00 17.50 £13.25



WINE

the shed

FARFALLA PINOT BLUSH

ROSE D’ANJOU LA ROSERAIE MARQUIS
DE GOULAINE

Pale rose in colour with raspberry fruit flavours
and a delicate finish - Italy.

Medium-dry with a fruity flavour and a delicate
floral bouquet, bursting with strawberries. a great
alternative to White Zinfandel. -France.

£24.95 £8.75 £6.75

£29.95 £10.25 £8.00

rose

DONA ISABELLA GARNACHA ROSE
A delicate, pale pink dry rose from the Navarra
region in Spain with fresh aromas of pink grapefruit
and ripe red fruits. Flavours of wild strawberry,
white peach & citrus peel. Made with 100% Garnacha
grapes, delicious and refreshing. -Spain.

£33.95 £14.00 £10.75

red

PETRARINUSA NERO D’AVOLA
Produced in the sunny Sicilian hills, this wine is full
of elegance, body, soft tannins, and an intense
Mediterranean nose. -Italy.

btl 250ml 175ml

£24.95 £8.75 £6.75

WRITER’S BLOCK SHIRAZ
A bold black cherry & plum bouquet is
complimented with white pepper on the palate.
Soft tannins ensuring a long, smooth finish.
 - South Africa.

£25.95 £9.00 £7.00



red

WINE

the shed

VINA CERRADA RESERVA D.O.CA RIOJA
This wine is cherry red with brick red tones. There
are intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas
merged with notes of tobacco, toffee, vanilla and
wood. On the palate, the body is full and fleshy with
excellent balance -Spain.

£36.00 £12.50 £9.75

LA GRUPA MALBEC
An up-front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice
hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of
cherries and plum, followed by a warming, pleasant
finish. -Argentina.

£29.95 £10.25 £8.00

btl 250ml 175ml

£26.95 £9.50 £7.50

With expressive blackcurrant and cherry fruit with a
silky smooth intensity and lingering flavour, a
perfect pairing with cured meats. - France

LOUIS ESCHENAUER MERLOT

PRIMITIVO MAESTRO PUGLIA IGT
Full and round with soft sweet tannins, hints of fruit
compote. - Italy.

£28.95 £10.00 £7.50

CHATEAU VIELLE TOUR LAROSE
SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU

A fine ruby colour with pleasant red fruit and spice
aromas that give way to a palate of evocative
blackberry and black cherry flavours. - France.

£42.00 £15.00 £12.75



red

WINE

the shed

AMERONE CLASSICO DELLA
VALPOLICELLA DOCG MONTECI
Clear, ruby red with garnet reflections. Intense
aroma, scented with spices, cherry jam and red berry
fruit. Very persistent, velvety to broad structure. 
- Italy

£78.00 £26.00 £19.50

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FARGIERIL
Deep garnet in colour with ripe generous aromas of
liquorice, red fruit, chocolate and olive. The palate is
fruity and dense with flavours of dark fruit and
peppery spice. - France.

£55.00 £19.25 £14.25

btl 250ml 175ml
£50.00 £17.00 £13.00

Delightful cherry red colour with a hint of purple.
The nose reveals fragrances of black fruits,
blackcurrant and blackberry. Powerful tannins are
filling the mouth with delicate liquorice and peppery
notes. An astonishing balance of complexity. - France

VACQUEYRAS LA GRAND COMTADINE



W I N E

the shed

BULAS TAWNY 10YO
10-year-old Tawny is the result of a careful blend of
port wines aged in oak barrels in the winery. This
wine is a blend of older wines, which offer superior
complexity, with younger wines, which bring fresh
fruit flavors

£48.00 £9.00

BOSCHENDAL VIN D’OR 
A tremendous fruit core of naturally sweet tangerine
and tropical fruit with a balancing fresh citrus zest.

£33.00 £7.00

port & dessert

TOKAJI ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS 
this legendary sweet nectar has light golden colour.
The nose is fruity, displaying stone fruits, apricots,
white peaches & oriental spicy aromas. the palate is
rich, balanced and tasty with ripe green notes.
Finishing with elegant bitterness 

£56.00 £9.50

btl 125ml

MAISON SICHEL SAUTERNES
This wine displays a golden bouquet of remarkable
complexity, where aromas of honey mingle with
those of candied citrus fruit and notes of acacia
flowers. On the palate it is soft and ample.

£34.00 £8.00

BULAS RUBY PORT

Fresh and youthful, with raspberry and cherry
flavours, combined with a long and intense finish.

£35.00 £7.00



rum

gin
SP I R I T S

the shed

ARBORETUM PINK

CAORUNN

SIPSMITH

AGNES ARBER RANGE

COTSWOLD GIN

MONKEY 47

£2.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.40

25ML 50ML

£5.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£12.80

25ML 50ML

OLD J SPICED

OLD J COCONUT

OLD J PINEAPPLE

OLD J CHERRY

OLD J GOLD

OLDJ DARK

TIKI FIRE

BRUGAL 1888

BUMBU

APPLETON ESTATE

SANTA TERRESA

£2.50

£2.60

£2.70

£2.70

£3.70

£3.80

£4.90

£4.50

£4.30

£2.90

£9.00

£5.00

£5.20

£5.40

£5.40

£7.40

£7.60

£9.80

£9.00

£8.60

£5.80

£18.00



vodka

whiskey

MACALLAN 12YR

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN 

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT BOURBON

MAKERS MARK

IRON WHEEL

CANADIAN CLUB

SP I R I T S

the shed

BELVADIRE

GREY GOOSE

DUTCH BARN

STOLI

ZUBROWKA

£4.00

£4.10

£4.30

£2.40

£2.60

25ML 50ML

£8.00

£8.20

£8.60

£4.80

£5.20

£7.90

£7.80

£4.10

£3.50

£3.50

£2.40

£3.20

25ML 50ML

£15.80

£15.60

£8.20

£7.00

£7.00

£4.80

£6.40



PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

TEREMANA

BUEN AMIGO SILVER

BUEN AMIGO GOLD

tequila

liqueurs

SP I R I T S
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BLACK GOLD

FRANGELLICO

COTSWOLDS CREAM

SOMBRERO MEXICANO RANGE

ZUBROWKA RANGE

50ML

£7.50

£8.90

£9.20

£4.70

£2.50

£2.50

25ML 50ML

£15.00

£17.80

£18.40

£9.40

£5.00

£5.00

£5.80

£4.40

£5.60

£4.00

£4.00



ASAHI - DRAUGHT

TINY REBEL, CLWB TROPICANA

GUINNESS 440ML -CAN

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME -500ML

beer & cider

low & no

PT £5.90   ½ £3.00

£6.00

£5.90

£5.70

ASAHI 0% -330ML

SEEDLIP GROVE 42

OLD MOUT BERRIES 0% -500ML

£3.90

25ML £3.50

£4.60

the shed



the shed

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

FEVERTREE RANGE

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

TROPICAL SODA

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

SML£2.00   LRG£3.50

 SML£2.00   LRG£3.50   

£3.00

£2.70

£2.70

£3.00

£4.00

soft



the shed
W I N E .  C O C K T A I L S .  B I T E S .

HELLO@THEWINESHED.CO.UK

@THESHED.MKH

01858437791


