

DRINKS LIST

COCKTAILS

classic

NEGRONI	£10.50
OLD FASHIONED	£10.50
DARK & STORMY	£10.50
WHITE RUSSIAN	£10.50
BRAMBLE	£10.50
COSMOPOLITAN	£10.50
GIN/VODKA MARTINI	£10.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£10.50
VESPER	£10.50
MARGARITA	£10.50
MOSCOW MULE	£10.50
FRENCH 75	£10.50
KIR ROYALE	£10.50
PALOMA	£10.50

COCKTAILS

signature

SPICED ELDERFLOWER DAIQURI	£11.50
CHARLOTKA	£11.50
COSMO BIANCO	£11.50
FALLING EMBER	£11.50
LIME GROVE	£11.50
CALIENTE	£11.50
CHERRY SOUR 2000	£11.50

mocktails

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER	£8
RASPBERRY & PEACH SPRITZ	£8
CRANBERRY & GINGER CRUSH	£8
NO-IJTO	£8
ROSEMARY & CITRUS SPLASH	£8

sparkling & champagne

	btl	glass
PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY PIRANI A beautiful straw yellow with elegant perlage. Soft notes of apple. Very easy drinking. (V) - Italy	£27.95	£6.00
LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT Fresh and delicate on the nose with succulent fruit aromas. An elegant well balanced fizz. (VG) -France	£25.95	£5.00
BOLNEY ESTATE BUBBLY Light and simple vintage English sparkling. Refreshing, charming elderflower notes with toasty biscuit aromasEngland	£50.00	£9.00
LA CUVEE LAURENT-PERRIER Laurent-Perrier's signature Champagne, La Cuvee is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers with lengthy finish. (VG) -France	£70.00	£12.50
CUVEE ROSE LAURENT-PERRIER This iconic rose Champagne has great depth and freshness, with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries, and wild cherries. (VG) -France	£95.00	£18.50
BLANC DE BLANC - LAURENT PERRIER 100% Chardonnay this elegant fizz displays a ripeness of fruit with light citrus notes, it has a mineral character that develops as it evolves in the glass-France	£145.00	£26.00

white

	btl	250ml	175ml
WRITER'S BLOCK CHENIN BLANC A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach, & honeydew melon with a zesty citrus finish South Africa.	£22.95	£8.00	£6.25
VIA ALTA SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA A fresh, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with wonderful aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes. -Chile.	£25.95	£9.00	£7.00
PECORINO TERRE DI CHIETI DEGA Floral notes with scents of lemon zest, pear and freshly cut grass. On the palate it is fresh and savoury with a slight buttery note. Expressive and well balanced. (VG) - Italy.		£9.50	£7.50
SEEWINKEL GRUNER VELTLINER A refreshing, well-balanced and delicate wine. Floral and white stone fruit aromas, interwoven with hints of citrus and white pepperAustria.	£27.95	£9.50	£7.50
BODEGAS UGALDE JOLASETA BLANCO D.O.C RIOJA Brilliant, pale straw yellow colour with greenish hues. Fruity, varietal bouquet. Lively, fresh mouthfeel with good balance. (VG) - Spain.	£29.95	£10.25	£8.00

white

	btl	250ml	175ml
DOMAINE DE LA BAUME CHARDONN A stunning synthesis of white peach, pear and c fruition the nose that evolve into a full harmon palate of succulent stone fruit France.	itrus	£11.00	£8.50
WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLAN Youthful and approachable with an intense fres gooseberry nose. The palate is dry and full of with peach and passion fruitNew Zealand.	h	£11.50	£9.00
VOUVRAY GUY SAGET From the Loire valley with an enticing nose and notes of honey, melon, peach and apricot on the palate. This Chenin Blanc is off-dry with refreshing acidity. (VG) - France.	!	£12.50	£9.75
POUILLY FUME LES LOGERES DOMA SAGET	IN £50.00	17.50	£13.25
Delicate aromas of freshly cut grass and blacked leaf follow through to a crisp, dry and refreshin palate of citrus flavours and green apple. (VG) - France.	g		

rose

FARFALLA PINOT BLUSH

£24.95 £8.75 £6.75

Pale rose in colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish - Italy.

ROSE D'ANJOU LA ROSERAIE MARQUIS DE GOULAINE

£29.95 £10.25 £8.00

Medium-dry with a fruity flavour and a delicate floral bouquet, bursting with strawberries. a great alternative to White Zinfandel. -France.

DONA ISABELLA GARNACHA ROSE

£33.95 £14.00 £10.75

A delicate, pale pink dry rose from the Navarra region in Spain with fresh aromas of pink grapefruit and ripe red fruits. Flavours of wild strawberry, white peach & citrus peel. Made with 100% Garnacha grapes, delicious and refreshing. -Spain.

red

btl 250ml 175ml

PETRARINUSA NERO D'AVOLA

£24.95 £8.75 £6.75

Produced in the sunny Sicilian hills, this wine is full of elegance, body, soft tannins, and an intense Mediterranean nose. -Italy.

WRITER'S BLOCK SHIRAZ

£25.95 £9.00 £7.00

A bold black cherry & plum bouquet is complimented with white pepper on the palate. Soft tannins ensuring a long, smooth finish.

- South Africa.

red

	htl	250ml	175ml
LOUIS ESCHENAUER MERLOT With expressive blackcurrant and cherry fruit with a silky smooth intensity and lingering flavour, a perfect pairing with cured meats France	520.95	£9.50	£7.50
PRIMITIVO MAESTRO PUGLIA IGT Full and round with soft sweet tannins, hints of fruit compote Italy.	£28.95	£10.00	£7.50
LA GRUPA MALBEC	£29.95	£10.25	£8.00
An up-front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed by a warming, pleasant finishArgentina.			
VINA CERRADA RESERVA D.O.CA RIOJA	£36.00	£12.50	£9.75
This wine is cherry red with brick red tones. There are intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas merged with notes of tobacco, toffee, vanilla and wood. On the palate, the body is full and fleshy with excellent balance -Spain.			
CHATEAU VIELLE TOUR LAROSE SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU	£42.00	£15.00	£12.75
A fine ruby colour with pleasant red fruit and spice aromas that give way to a palate of evocative blackberry and black cherry flavours France.			

red

btl 250ml 175ml

VACQUEYRAS LA GRAND COMTADINE

£50.00 £17.00 £13.00

Delightful cherry red colour with a hint of purple.

The nose reveals fragrances of black fruits,
blackcurrant and blackberry. Powerful tannins are
filling the mouth with delicate liquorice and peppery
notes. An astonishing balance of complexity. - France

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FARGIERIL

£55.00 £19.25 £14.25

Deep garnet in colour with ripe generous aromas of liquorice, red fruit, chocolate and olive. The palate is fruity and dense with flavours of dark fruit and peppery spice. - France.

AMERONE CLASSICO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG MONTECI

£78.00 £26.00 £19.50

Clear, ruby red with garnet reflections. Intense aroma, scented with spices, cherry jam and red berry fruit. Very persistent, velvety to broad structure.

- Italy

port & dessert

	btl	125ml
BOSCHENDAL VIN D'OR A tremendous fruit core of naturally sweet tangerine and tropical fruit with a balancing fresh citrus zest.	£33.00	£7.00
MAISON SICHEL SAUTERNES This wine displays a golden bouquet of remarkable complexity, where aromas of honey mingle with those of candied citrus fruit and notes of acacia flowers. On the palate it is soft and ample.	£34.00	£8.00
BULAS RUBY PORT	£35.00	£7.00
Fresh and youthful, with raspberry and cherry flavours, combined with a long and intense finish.		
BULAS TAWNY 10YO	£48.00	£9.00
10-year-old Tawny is the result of a careful blend of port wines aged in oak barrels in the winery. This wine is a blend of older wines, which offer superior complexity, with younger wines, which bring fresh fruit flavors		
TOKAJI ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS	£56.00	£9.50
this legendary sweet nectar has light golden colour. The nose is fruity, displaying stone fruits, apricots, white peaches & oriental spicy aromas. the palate is rich, balanced and tasty with ripe green notes. Finishing with elegant bitterness		

SPIRITS

gin

9		
	$25\mathrm{ML}$	50ML
ARBORETUM PINK	£2.75	£5.50
CAORUNN	£3.50	£7.00
SIPSMITH	£3.50	£7.00
AGNES ARBER RANGE	£3.50	£7.00
COTSWOLD GIN	£3.50	£7.00
MONKEY 47	£6.40	£12.80
rum		
	25ML	50ML
OLD J SPICED	£2.50	£5.00
OLD J COCONUT	£2.60	£5.20
OLD J PINEAPPLE	£2.70	£5.40
OLD J CHERRY	£2.70	£5.40
OLD J GOLD	£3.70	£7.40
OLDJ DARK	£3.80	£7.60
TIKI FIRE	£4.90	£9.80
BRUGAL 1888	£4.50	£9.00
BUMBU	£4.30	£8.60
APPLETON ESTATE	£2.90	£5.80
SANTA TERRESA	£9.00	£18.00

SPIRITS

vodka

	$25\mathrm{ML}$	50ML
BELVADIRE	£4.00	£8.00
GREY GOOSE	£4.10	£8.20
DUTCH BARN	£4.30	£8.60
STOLI	£2.40	£4.80
ZUBROWKA	£2.60	£5.20

whiskey

	$25\mathrm{ML}$	50ML
MACALLAN 12YR	£7.90	£15.80
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN	£7.80	£15.60
WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.10	£8.20
BULLEIT BOURBON	£3.50	£7.00
MAKERS MARK	£3.50	£7.00
IRON WHEEL	£2.40	£4.80
CANADIAN CLUB	£3.20	£6.40

SPIRITS

tequila

	$25\mathrm{ML}$	$50 \mathrm{ML}$
PATRON SILVER	£7.50	£15.00
PATRON REPOSADO	£8.90	£17.80
PATRON ANEJO	£9.20	£18.40
TEREMANA	£4.70	£9.40
BUEN AMIGO SILVER	£2.50	£5.00
BUEN AMIGO GOLD	£2.50	£5.00

liqueurs

	$50 \mathrm{ML}$
BLACK GOLD	£5.80
FRANGELLICO	£4.40
COTSWOLDS CREAM	£5.60
SOMBRERO MEXICANO RANGE	£4.00
ZUBROWKA RANGE	£4.00

beer & cider

ASAHI - DRAUGHT	PT £5.90	½ £3.00
TINY REBEL, CLWB TRO	PICANA	£6.00
GUINNESS 440ML -CAN		£5.90
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	-500ML	£5.70

low & no

ASAHI 0% -330ML	£3.90
SEEDLIP GROVE 42	25ML £3.50
OLD MOUT BERRIES 0% -500ML	£4.60

soft

COCA COLA	£3.00
DIET COKE	£3.00
SPRITE	£3.50
FANTA ORANGE	£3.50
STILL WATER	SML£2.00 LRG£3.50
SPARKLING WATER	SML£2.00 LRG£3.50
FEVERTREE RANGE	£3.00
ORANGE JUICE	£2.70
APPLE JUICE	£2.70
TOMATO JUICE	£3.00
TROPICAL SODA	£4.00





HELLO@THEWINESHED.CO.UK



@THESHED.MKH



 $0\overline{185}\overline{843}\overline{7791}$